
International
Handball
Federation

Internationale
Handball
Federation

Fédération
Internationale
de Handball

Olympische Spiele / Olympic Games / Jeux Olympiques
X

X

Weltmeisterschaft / World Championship / Championnat du Monde
Kontinentalmeisterschaft / Continent Championship / Championnat Contin.
Weltcup / World Cup / Coupe du Monde
Länderspiel / International match / Match international

Männer / Men / Hommes
Frauen / Women / Femmes
Junioren / Men Juniors / Juniors Masculine
Juniorinnen / Women Juniors / Juniors Féminine
Männliche Jugend / Men Youth / Jeunesse Masculine
Weibliche Jugend / Women Youth / Jeunesse Féminine

III MEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009 IN TUNISIA
Heimmannschaft / Home team / Equipe recevante

A  VENEZUELA B  ARGENTINA
Match Number

200907030
gegen
versus
contre

Gespielt in / played in / joué à in der Halle / in the hall / dans la salle am / on / le um / at / à

Gastmannschaft / Guest team / Equipe visiteuse

 Tunisia 24/07/2009 21:00 Uhr / hours / heures

Halbzeit (30’)
Half-time (30’)
Mi-temps (30’)

A
11

Spielzeitende (60’)
End of playing time
Fin du temps de jeu

B 1.Verlängerung
1st extra time
1ère prolongation

2.Verlängerung
2nd extra time
2ère prolongation

Nach 7-m-Werfen
After penalty throws
Après jets de 7 m

A A A AB B B B

Anzahl 7 m
Number of 7 m
Nombre de 7 m

Anzahl 7 m
Number of 7 m
Nombre de 7 m

A B
1 / 1

Team time-out Team time-outNamen und Vornamen der Spieler und Offiziellen (Off. A - E)
Full name of players and officials (Off. A - E)

Noms et prénoms des joueurs et des officiels (Off. A - E)
1 12 2

No. No.Mannschaft / Team / Equipe  A Mannschaft / Team / Equipe  BT G B TG BVWA A E E VWA A E E2’ 2’D D

Unterschriften der Mannschaftsverantwortilchen (Off. A.) / Signatures of responsables
For the teams (Off. A) / Signatures des responsables des équipes (Off. A)A B

Schiedsrichterbemerkungen / Remarks of referees / Observations des arbitres :  

Vertreter des organisierenden Verbandes
Representative of the organising federation
Representant de la fédération organisatrice

 
Unterschriften / Signatures / Signatures

Schiedsrichter
Referees
Arbitres
Techn. Delegierte
Techn. Delegates
Délégués techn.
IHF-Offizieller
IHF Official
Officiel de I'IHF

 WANG Ke LI Gang

 RATZ Felix  ALSAYED Alaa

 REDONDO Fabiano

18 23 35

1 / 2

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

 Palais Tunis

 70.00Zuschauer / Spectators / Spectateurs

15:45 27:48

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
14
20

MARTINEZ Carlos
SOTO A Edgar
SILVA S Drubil
ESCOBAR Hernan
IBARRA S Jhon
SALCEDO Giorgios
DELGADO Ihoma
MARTINEZ Carlos
MENDOZA Carlos
LOPEZ Leonel
FLORES P Ever
CONTRERAS David
VILLEGAS B Jose
BELLO C Pedro

 
4
1
3
1
6
4
3
 
 
 
1
 
 

 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1
 
 

 
1
1
1
 
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1
2
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
13
15
16
17

SINCICH Federico
SOUTO Martin
CANGIANI Facundo
FERRANTELLI F
ROBERT Agustin
PIZARRO Ignacio
AVEIRO Margo
CANTORE Juan
MOSCARIELLO L
FILIPUZZI Juan i
SALVAY Nicolas
MANGIONE Rodrigo
SCHAMANN Lucas
CANEPA Santiago

 
1
3
2
4
7
2
3
2
3
 
2
 
6

 
 
 
1
 
 
1
 
 
1
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
2
1
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

GUARECUCO Gilver
ZUCCARINI Ismael
QUEROL Juan
MAZA Angel

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

FERNANDO Garcia

GUILLERMO Milano

GABRIEL Cava

DANIEL Canepa

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Off. A

Off. B

Off. C

Off. D

Zu notieren ist die Anzahl aller fϋr Mannschaft A bzw. B ausgesprochenen 7 m-Wϋrfe, der Tore (T), Verwarnungen (V), Hinaustellungen (2’), Disqualifikationen (D) un Ausschlϋsse (A)
Note number of total penalty throws awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), warnings (W), suspensions (2’), disqualifications (D) and exclusion (E)
Notez le nombre de jet de 7 m, de buts (B), d’avertissements (A), d’exclusions (2’), de disqualifications (D), et d’expulsions (E) pour l’équipe A et B

Copyright: 25/07/2009IHF / CHA Longman Sportsoft                handball@126.com Printed by PHMS 10:10:23

mailto:handball@126.com

